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Smart Link éétter Life.
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JUfATEHE
SEER 50+2.5 [um]
BEER 100+1 [um]
B HARER 12542 [m]
INRBRER 245+7 [um]
SERINE <10 [um]
INRR/IBERILE <10.0 [um]
BEFEE <0.6 [%]
INRETEE <6.0 [%)]
FeFHE
HETLR 0.200£0.015
= 850nm <25 [dB/km]
1300nm <0.8 [dB/km]
Z51° OM2+/OM3/0M4
FENHR 850nm >700/>1500/>3500 [MHz- km]
BHIERTER 850nm >950/2>2000/=>4700 [MHz- km]
R
25GBASE-SR 850nm -/70/100 m]
10GBASE-SR 850nm 150/300/550 m]
1000BASE-SR 850nm 750/1000/1100 m]
E S TRETIEDMD TR TIEC 60793-2-104TE
208, R T 5mMmAE TR 850nm <02 [dB]
208, 1R T 5mmAE TR 1300nm <05 [dB]
26, 1 15mmAE IRFE! 850nm <0.1 [dB]
26, HZ15mMmE IRFE! 1300nm <03 [dB]
HUAHE
Uupsit ] =100 Tkpsi]
SRS S (n BEE) 20
HRHE N QHEEI25mE) aalicul - i
IEEREH 13~89 [N]
IRHE
SREHIINERR -60°C~85°C <0.1 [dB/km]
RE-REEAMIIRR: -10°C E85°C, 4%Z198% HEST B EE <0.1 [dB/km]
SRAHHIIZRR 85°CHN8596HEY R, 30K <0.1 [dB/km]
FHMIIIZE R 85°C, 30K <0.1 [dB/km]
RIKHHIZRR 23°C,30 K <0.1 [dB/km]
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